Winter parkrun Challenge

Average Age Grade
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Runner
Fabienne
Thompson
Richard Ward
Maria Dale
Fiona Manson
Rhiannon Laing
Kate Cowan
Ronan McDonnell
Sue Jones
Caroline Duffin
Mike Dales
Catriona Liddell
Alan Rigby
Dean Abberley
Peter Ritchie
Ruth Johnson
Paul Grace
Gillian Douglas
Jane Dernie
Anne Wombill
Jenny Shilton
Finlay Dale
Robin Wombill
Louise Waywell
Kevin Rogers

Week 2

Volunteer

Yes
Yes

St Andrews

73.12
72.99
70.31

65.15
64.86
64.7

63.81

52.08

Camperdown Stirling

66.99

61.77

Holyrood Wildcard

73.55

46.28

77.59
74.37

66.21

61.52

58.55
58.39
58.33
57.55

51.88
51.08

40.96
34.83

Wildcard Venue

Faskally Forest
Edinburgh

Crichton

Ayr

West Links
Lochore Meadows
Edinburgh
Lochore Meadows

Wolverhampton
York

Wolverhampton
Faskally Forest

Mean
Average

77.59
74.37
73.55
73.12
72.99
70.31
66.21
65.15
64.86
64.70
64.26
63.81
61.77
58.55
58.39
58.33
57.55
52.08
51.88
51.08
46.28
40.96
34.83



Winter parkrun Challenge

Cumulative Time
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Runner
Catriona Liddell
Richard Ward
Rhiannon Laing
Dean Abberley
Alan Rigby
Fabienne Thompson
Fiona Manson
Caroline Duffin
Mike Dales
Paul Grace
Kate Cowan
Sue Jones
Peter Ritchie
Maria Dale
Ruth Johnson
Gillian Douglas
Anne Wombill
Jenny Shilton
Finlay Dale
Jane Dernie
Robin Wombill
Louise Waywell
Kevin Rogers

Week 2

Volunteer

Yes
Yes

St Andrews

20:44

23:18

00:24:26

25:14

00:25:41

26:50
27:04

38:55

Camperdown

Stirling
25:39

20:53

29:18

38:06

Holyrood Wildcard

27:56
20:29

00:23:39

00:26:48

00:27:52

32:46
32:47
00:36:22
37:59

00:43:35
00:53:24

Wildcard Venue
Ayr
Edinburgh

Faskally Forest

Edinburgh

West Links

Lochore Meadows
Lochore Meadows
Wolverhampton
York

Wolverhampton
Faskally Forest

Total
Time
00:53:35
00:20:29
00:20:44
00:20:53
00:23:18
00:23:39
00:24:26
00:25:14
00:25:41
00:26:48
00:26:50
00:27:04
00:27:52
00:29:18
00:32:46
00:32:47
00:36:22
00:37:59
00:38:06
00:38:55
00:43:35
00:53:24
00:00:00



